
Inland Waterways Authority of India          Jal Marg Vikas Project (JMVP) 

Amendment No. 2 dated 15.07.2022 

RFP No: IN-IWAI-279896-CW-RFB 
 
CPPP Tender ID: 2022_JMVP_695520_1 dated 17.06.2022 
 

Assignment Title: Fairway Maintenance of Access Channel of MMT Haldia on National Waterway – 1 (River Ganga) 
 
File Reference: IWAI/WB/NW-1/14/01/2022 
 

S. No. Vol., Sec. and Cl. No. in Bid 
Document 

Existing Text To be Read as 

1. Bidding Document Invitation 
for Bid (IFB) Clause 8 & ITB 
Clause 22.1 

The last date / deadline for 
submission of bids shall be up to 
15:00 hrs. of date 19.07.2022 
 

The last date / deadline for submission of 
bids shall be up to 15:00 hrs. of date 
01.08.2022 

2. Bidding Document Invitation 
for Bid (IFB) Clause 8 & ITB 
Clause 25.1 

The Online Technical Bids shall be 
opened on date 19.07.2022 at 
15:30 hrs. 
 

The Online Technical Bids shall be opened on 
date 01.08.2022 at 15:30 hrs. 

3. All other Terms & Conditions of the tender documents remain un-altered. 

Officer Inviting Bids: 
 

Project Director (JMVP) 
Inland Waterways Authority of India 
A-13, Sector-1, Noida – 201301, Uttar Pradesh – INDIA 
Telephone No.: (91) 0120-2424544      E-Mail: vc.iwai@nic.in 
 

 

mailto:vc.iwai@nic.in

